LED Wide
Vaportight Series
New Horizon Lighting
P 732.833.8086  |  F 732.833.8085
801 Corporate Circle, Ste. #3
Toms River, NJ 08755
Job Name:

high efficiency lighting. NHL products are built in the USA and are
available or through  leading national distributers.
ORDERING CODE:
Fill in the boxes with the options you need fax it to us at: 732-833-8085
Wattage: Color Temp: Voltage: Sensor:
LWVT
84W -84 Watts
124W -124 Watts
180W -180 Watts
272W- 272 Watts
35K =3,500K
40K =4,000K
50K =5,000K
480 =347-480
UNV =120-277
SEN =Occupancy Sensor (Consult
Factory for Options)
Cord Set: Mounting:
BX6 6' Armored Cable
C/S 12W =12' Whip
C/S 6W =6' Whip
C/S-15A125 =15A125V
C/S-15A208 =20A208V
C/S-15A277 =15A277V
C/S-20A125 =20A125V
C/S-20A208 =20A208V
C/S-20A277 =20A277V
C/S-20A480V
=20A480V
Options:
EM Emergency Battery/Driver